Jd<Denek

LAVADORA MAT20CSAWWO

BASKET AND TUB PARTS

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
www.denek.com




J<Denek

LAVADORA MAT20CSAWWO

Guia Numero de parte Descripcion
1 Cap, Agitator WPW10131111
2 Agitator Bolt WPW10076270
3 Washer WP3949550
4 Agitator WPW10131112
5 Washer W10832827
6 Adapter W11222084
7 RING-TUB WPW10461196
8 BASKET W10738339
9 NUT WPL 14210543
10 Block W11084139
11 Lint Filter WPW10215093
12 Screw, 8-18 x 3/4 (2) WP8533928
13 STRAP W11403873
14 SUSPENSION W10780046
15 TUB-OUTER W10371566
16 HARNS-WIRE W11376227
17 Water Pressure Hose - Cut-to-Fit WP353244
18 Clamp, Pressure Hose Retainer W10005430
19 Dryer Screw WPW10109200

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




Jd<Denek

LAVADORA MAT20CSAWWO

CONTROLS AND WATER INLET PARTS

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
www.denek.com




J<Denek

LAVADORA MAT20CSAWWO

Guia Numero de parte Descripcion
1 PANEL-CNTL W10461094
2 Screw, 8-18 X 5/16 WPW10131119
3 CNTRL-ELEC W11188527
4 PANEL-REAR WPW10461159
5 SCREW W10660565
6 Screw, 8/18 x 3/8 WP90767
7 CORD-POWER W10916256
8 SCREW W10846509
9 KNOB W11103226
10 KNOB W10461097
11 Selector Switch WPW10285518
12 HARNS-WIRE W10291184
13 VALVE W11205048
14 HARNS-WIRE W10843398
15 Washer Push-to-Start Button WPW10461117
16 BRACKET W10461067
17 INSERT W10828902
18 OVERLAY W11089531
19 Nut, 8 U-Type WPW10131123
20 Screw, 8-18 x 1/2 WP3390631
21 HARNS-WIRE W10843661
22 Relay W11032871
23 BEZEL - PTS W10510149
24 Water Inlet Hose Washer WP16123
25 HOSE-FILL W11085908
25A HOSE-FILL W11085908
26 Interface WPW10491734
27 HARNS-WIRE W11296297
28 Screw WPW10213953
29 HARNS-WIRE W10539192
30 HARNS-WIRE W10520398

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




2<Denek

GEARCASE, MOTOR AND PUMP PARTS

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
www.denek.com




<Denek

Guia Numero de parte Descripcion
1 Drain Pump - 120V 60Hz WPW10276397
2 Screw, 12-16 x 1-1/4 (2) WPW10004910
3 Washer Tub-to-Pump Hose W10899966
4 Hose Clamp WP285655
5 Gear case W11092242
6 Screw WPW10249633
7 MOTOR-DRVE W11222082
8 SCREW-KIT W10182109
9 BELT W11213879
10 ACTUATOR W11212745
11 SCREW 4159353
12 CAPACITOR W11227944
13 Shield WPW10427633
14 Screw WP273556
15 Washer Drive Pulley WP273556

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NL,JEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




Jd<Denek

LAVADORA MAT20CSAWWO

METER CASE PARTS

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
www.denek.com




2<Denek

Guia Numero de parte Descripcion
1 CASE *COMMERCIAL ONLY* WPW10529172
2 CAM W11401086
3 Funnel, Coin W10133509
4 Nut, 1/4-20 W10139060
5 SCREW 3349065
6 PLATE 3353813
7 Screw, 8-18 X 5/16 WPW10139210
8 SCREW W10841059
9 DOOR W11283272
10 Cushion WP3954812
11 Wire W10846503

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




Jd<Denek

LAVADORA MAT20CSAWWO

TOP AND CABINET PARTS

HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
www.denek.com




J<Denek

LAVADORA MAT20CSAWWO

Guia Numero de parte Descripcion
2 TOP W11349834
3 LID W10839384
4 BUMPER W11252488
5 Screw, 8-18 x 1/2 WP9740848
6 Washer Lid Hinge WP91770
7 Lid Hinge Mounting Screw WPW10119828
8 Lid Latch Strike WPW10240513
9 Washer Screw WPW10273971
10 Screw WP489442
11 Bezel WPW10392041
12 Lid Hinge Bearing WP21258
13 CLIP WP90016
14 Latch WPW10482836
15 SCREW W10588613
16 PANEL-REAR W11486091
17 CABINET W10845574
18 BRACE W11224739
19 BRACE W11089573
20 SCREW W10660565
21 LOCK W10461182
22 Leveling Leg with Foot W10862938
23 HINGE W10461176
24 Screw WP489128
25 COVER W10461180
26 SCREW W10846509
27 Washer Drain Hose W11244231
28 Retainer WPW10280024
29 Hose Clamp WP356138
30 Zip Tie WPW10339879
31 Lid Hinge - Right Side WP54583
32 BUSHING W10461181
33 Nut WP90406
34 RING-O W10318627
35 SCREW 3353994
36 SCREW W11170603
37 WEDGE 356674
38 BRACKET W10850379

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NL}EVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




2<Denek

Guia Numero de parte Descripcion
39 PANEL W11112256
40 BRACKET W10866521
41 Damper, Brace WP8283273
42 LOCK W11376161
43 SOUND ABSR W11096159
44 LOCATOR W11590580
45 BRACKET W10882494
46 Leveling Leg Locking Nut WP3359452
47 Lid Hinge Pad WP21097

BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




